TREASURER/STATISTICIAN'S OFFICE SOUTH CAROLINA CONFERENCE, THE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH MEMBERSHIP ANALYSIS ACCORDING TO CHURCH SIZE - 2017

Membership	# of Churches	Cumulative Totals # of Churches	% of Churches	Cumulative Totals % of Churches	# of Members	Cumulative Totals # of Members	% of Members	Cumulative Totals % of Members
2,000 +	10	10	1.00%	1.00%	26,989	26,989	12.11%	12.11%
1,501-2,000	7	17	0.70%	1.70%		39,058	5.42%	17.53%
1,001-1,500	17	34	1.71%	3.41%	20,986	60,044	9.42%	26.95%
801-1,000	9	43	0.90%	4.31%	7,990	68,034	3.59%	30.54%
601-800	33	76	3.31%	7.62%	22,731	90,765	10.20%	40.74%
501-600	27	103	2.71%	10.33%	14,972	105,737	6.72%	47.46%
401-500	34	137	3.41%	13.74%	15,396	121,133	6.91%	54.37%
351-400	18	155	1.81%	15.55%	6,859	127,992	3.08%	57.45%
301-350	27	182	2.71%	18.26%	8,800	136,792	3.95%	61.40%
251-300	43	225	4.31%	22.57%	11,755	148,547	5.28%	66.68%
226-250	34	259	3.41%	25.98%	8,121	156,668	3.64%	70.32%
201-225	32	291	3.21%	29.19%	6,848	163,516	3.07%	73.39%
176-200	43	334	4.31%	33.50%	8,014	171,530	3.60%	76.99%
151-175	49	383	4.91%	38.41%	7,923	179,453	3.56%	80.55%
126-150	75	458	7.52%	45.93%	10,461	189,914	4.69%	85.24%
101-125	82	540	8.22%	54.15%	9,216	199,130	4.14%	89.38%
76-100	102	642	10.24%	64.39%	8,802	207,932	3.95%	93.33%
51-75	140	782	14.04%	78.43%	8,845	216,777	3.97%	97.30%
26-50	124	906	12.44%	90.87%	4,760	221,537	2.14%	99.44%
1-25	71	977	7.12%	97.99%	1,276	222,813	0.56%	100.00%
0 *_	20	997	2.01%	100.00%	-	222,813	0.00%	100.00%
	997	-	100.00%		222,813		100.00%	

^{*} Churches not reporting membership or reporting 0 at the end of the year.